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Calendar 2024

Executive Committee Meeting NYAC YC Club Cruise 11
Monday, January 15 Friday, August 9-11
Strong's Mattituck

Executive Committee Meeting
Tuesday, March 26 NYAC YC Pursuit Race #3
Connie Healy Race
General Membership Meeting Saturday, August 17
Tuesday, April 2

Labor Day YC Party at the TIKI Bar
Executive Committee Meeting Friday, August 30
Tuesday, May 14

Yacht Club Happy Hour
133rd Commissioning Friday, September 6
Saturday, May 18

Executive Committee Meeting
Yacht Club Happy Hour Tuesday, September 10
Friday, June 7

General Membership Meeting
NYAC YC 114th Annual Tuesday, September 17
Henry E. Abbott Distance Race
Saturday, June 8 NYAC YC Pursuit Race #4
Saturday, September 21

USCG Auxiliary Boat Inspections
Saturday, June 15 133rd Decommissioning

- Saturday, October 5
NYAC YC Pursuit Race #1
Summer Solstice Halloween Party

Independence Day YC Party Saturday, October 26 (Tentative)
Saturday, June 29

: Executive Committee Meeting
NYAC YC Annual Club Cruise Tuesday, October 29

Thursday, July 11 Milford -
Friday, July 12 - 14 Essex Annual General Membership Meeting
Tuesday, November 12

Yacht Club Happy Hour

Friday, August 2 Holiday Cocktail Party
Friday, December 20

NYAC YC Pursuit Race #2
Jackson Day Predicted Log Race

Saturday, August 3 ‘Dates subject to change






